

Pop Warner Little Scholars, Inc. 586 Middletown Blvd, Suite C-100 · Langhorne · PA · 19047 Phone: 215-752-2691 · Fax: 215-752-2879 www.popwarner.com



Pop Warner Little Scholars, Inc. 2011 Home School Form (HSF)

This form is to be completed by those participants in the Pop Warner program that are enrolled in home school. This form must be accompanied by a progressing progress report or report card from an accredited governing body to be eligible for play after the October 21, 2011 deadline. That report must be dated between Sep. 21, 2011 and Oct 21, 2011. If the progress report or report card isn't received within the dates noted above the player shall be found ineligible for the rest of the season.

Please print and fill out completely

	Football / Spirit (circle one)
e: Zip:	
Grade for 2011-2012 (5 th , 6 th etc.):	
t	·

As the above named participant is enrolled in home school we, the undersigned, agree to the terms shown above as a condition to being passed on the National roster.

Participants Signature:	Date:	
Parent/Guardian Signature:	Date:	
Head Coach Signature:	Date:	

Attach Original Progress Report - PWLS Use Only -			
September 21 st though October 21 st : Satisfactory Unsatisfactory Head Coach	Initials		
By signing below, I certify thatis eligible to participate for the remainder of the	e 2011 season.		
League Representative/League Scholastic Cord. Signature: Date	:		
Guidelines 1. This form must be completed in full and all signatures must be obtained 2. One acceptable original progress report must be turned in during the time frame specified above and in participant's book prior to game day certification 3. If no progress report is received, the player is ineligible for the remainder of the season. 4. This form and the one progressing progress report must be in book at all times. 5. If progressing progress is received in the designated timeframe the player is eligible for the remainder of the season. 6. If a player is found ineligible and plays, the team and coach shall be subject to penalties as outlined in the National Pop Warner Rule Book. 7. At the end of the designated time period, a League Board member or member of the League Scholastic team must certify eligibility for the rest of the seasor 8. The Head Coach and/or Parent/Guardian will be required to come before the PW board if found allowing an ineligible child to participate in any game.	n. Official League Stamp or Seal		